
Month
Holidays/Event
s/ Exams etc.. Notes

January

Wed.1.1.25 Thu.9.1.25
Winter 
Vacations

Mon.6.1.25 Wed.8.1.25 Admissions

Tue.21.1.25 Thu.23.1.25 Activity days

Fri.24.1.25
Teacher's 
meeting

February

Wed.5.2.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Fri.7.2.25 Sports

March

Wed.5.3.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Thu.13.3.25 Holi

Fri.14.3.25 Dol Jatra

Mon.17.3.25 Fri.21.3.25 Monthly exams 

Wed.26.3.25
Map pointing 
/drawing day

Mon.31.3.25 Id-ul-Fitr

April

Wed.2.4.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Mon.14.4.25
Dr. Ambedkar's 
Birthday

Tue.15.4.25
Historical dates,
events Activity

Thu.17.4.25 Mon.21.4.25
Good Friday, 
Easter 

Tue.22.4.25 Mon.28.4.25 Monthly exams

May

Thu.1.5.25 May Day

Fri.2.5.25
Memorization 
Competition

Mon.5.5.25

Parent 
Teachers 
meeting

Tue.6.5.25
Recitation 
Competition

Wed.7.5.25
Teacher's 
Meeting



May

Fri.9.5.25
Rabindra 
Jayanti

Mon.26.5.25 Fri.30.5.25
Summer 
Vacation

June

Mon.2.6.25 Fri.20.6.25

Balance of 
Summer 
Vacations

Fri.27.6.25

Poetry/story 
writing 
Competition 

July

Wed.2.7.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Mon.14.7.25 Tue.29.7.25
Half Yearly 
Exams

August

Wed.6.8.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Fri.8.8.25
Science Activity 
Day

Wed.13.8.25 Open House

Fri.15.8.25
Independence 
Day Program

Mon.18.8.25 Founder's Day

Tue.19.8.25 Mon.25.8.25 Monthly exams 

September

Wed.3.9.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Fri.5.9.25 Teacher's Day

Mon.8.9.25 Fri.12.9.25 Monthly exams 

Fri.19.9.25
Maths 
Competition

Fri.26.9.25
Memorization 
competition

Mon.29.9.25 Tue.30.9.25 Puja Vacations

October

Wed.1.10.25 Tue.7.10.25
Balance of Puja 
Vacations

Mon.13.10.25 Fri.17.10.25 Monthly exams 

Mon.20.10.25 Thu.23.10.25
Diwali, Kali Puja 
Bhai Dooj



November

Wed.12.11.25
Teacher's 
Meeting

Wed.5.11.25
Guru Nanak's 
Birthday

Fri.14.11.25 Children's Day

Fri.28.11.25
Memorization 
Competition

December

Mon.1.12.25 Tue.16.12.25 Final Exams

Wed.10.12.25
Christmas 
Programme

Fri.19.12.25 Open House

Mon.22.12.25 Wed.31.12.25
Winter 
vacations 

** All dates are tentative and subject to last minute changes 
**

Total Calendar Days

Total Holidays

Total Working Days


